
RD 2613
RD 5850
RD 6684
RD 7419
RD 7583
RD 8916
RD10184
RD10367
RD10404
RD10752
RD10753
RD11080
RD13044
RD13241
RD13269
RD13374
RD13540
RD13545
RD13546
RD13547
RD13548
RD13549
RD13550
RD13551
RD13552
RD13553
RD13554
RD13555
RD13556
RD13557
RD13558
RD13559
RD13560
RD13564
RD13565
RD13566
RD13567
RD13568

Washer
Baitrunner Pawl Spring
Spacer
Screw
E Lock
Click Spring
Bushing
Anti Reverse Cam
Screw
Bail Spring Guide A Collar
Bail Spring
Anti Reverse Cam Spring
Oil Cap
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Baitrunner Click
Oscillating Slider Retainer
Oscillating Slider
Oscillating Gear
Oscillating Gear Ratchet Spring
Oscillating Gear Ratchet
Clutch Arm
Clutch Cam Spring
Clutch Spring
Clutch Cam
Spacer
Baitrunner Ratchet
Dial Retainer
Dial Retainer B
Baitrunner Pawl Assembly
Dial Click
Dial Click Holder
Free Spool Tension Shaft
Washer
Click Gear
Eared Washer
Free Spool Tension Spring

RD13569
RD13612
RD13613
RD13620
RD13913
RD14061
RD14576
RD14577
RD14830
RD14860
RD14887
RD14888
RD15231
RD15352
RD15358
RD15360
RD15419
RD15538
RD15575
RD16119
RD16395
RD16510
RD16512
RD16513
RD16514
RD16515
RD16516
RD16517
RD16518
RD16519
RD16523
RD16524
RD16526
RD16527
RD16528
RD16529
RD17374
RD17378

Free Spool Tension Screw
Anti Reverse Lever
Drive Gear
Screw
Baitrunner Tension Dial
Retainer
Line Clip
Line Clip Spring
Screw
Key Washer
Drag Click
Drag Click Spring
Key Washer B
Line Safety Guard Assembly
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Hold Support Guard
Bearing Spacer
Plate
Washer
Eared Washer
Roller Clutch Assembly
Drag Knob Assembly
Spool Support
Washer
Spacer
Main Shaft
Bail Trip Lever
Bail Arm
Screw
Rotor Cover
Pinion Gear
Bail Trip Strike
Handle Assembly
Baitrunner Lever Arm L
Baitrunner Lever Bridge
Baitrunner Lever Arm R
Screw
Screw

RD17382
RD17391
RD17398
RD17399
RD17412
RD17415
RD17634
RD17660
RD17661
RD18283
RD18690
RD21178
RD22244
RD22245
RD22246
RD22247
RD22248
RD22249
RD22250
RD22251
RD22252

RD22260

RD22254
RD22255
RD22256
RD22257

RD22258
RD16532

Screw
Screw
Bail Spring Guide A
Screw
Spool Washer
Click Pin
Screw
Drag Washer A
Drag Washer B
Screw
Rotor Nut
Washer
Spool Assembly
Rotor Assembly
Oil Cap
Line Roller
Bail Assembly
Line Roller Support
Screw
Screw
Body Assembly

Handle Screw Cap Assembly

C Lock
Screw
Push Nut
Side Cover Assembly

Spare Spool Assembly
Spool Economizer (S) (accessory)

（210929）_001

Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

(accessory)

16515

17634
17634

13044

17378
15360

17378

10752
10753

17412
16512

17412
17412

22244

16532

16532

16532

16532

22258

16510

15231
16119

14860

14887
14888

22246
15419

10184

15419
15538

13269

22248
22249

17399

22247
6684

16513

16514

15352 18690

14061
17660

17660
17661

14576
14577

7583
14830

15231
16119

14860

14887
14888

14061
17660

17660
17661

14576
14577

7583
14830

16519
16518

15575

22250

13564
13566

13568
13556

13555

22254

13554
13565

13565
13567

13569
13557

13913

16518
16518

22245

7419

16518
22250

22250
16395

13374
16523

10404
16524

10367
11080

8916
17415

16516

17398

16526

22251

13612

16517

17374

17399

22260

22252
5850

13558

13552
22256

13540

13553
13551

13550

17634
13241

13613
21178

13241

17382
22257

16528
16527

13548
13547

13549

13546

13545
18283

13560
13559

17391

22255

13620

2613
16529

17391 15358
17378

Please note that the number of adjusting washers may not always be the same 
as shown in the exploded views.
Please note that your actions take full responsibility when you take it apart.( 51SH671H40X )

BTRXAERO-4000FB


